Output Vat 5% 
Rounded Off 

Less 

(-J0.60 

Ts 

Ga. 

2,490.00 
E &O.E 

cthoo 
Total 1 pc 

rnount Chargeable (in words) 

indian Rupees Two Thousand Four Hundred Ninety 

Only 
VAT Amount (in words) 

VAT % Assessable Value VATAmount 

2,372.00 5% 
118.60 

indian Rupees One Hundred Eighteen and Sixty paise 

Only (? 118.60) 

ortipany's VAT TIN 
02070100538 

f 18% per Annaum, will be charged if the bill is 
Companys 

Bank Details 

ittin the given tíne or presentation, 

Al di'sputes subject to Chamba Jurisdiction 

Vedabove said goods in workirig & gooo 

State Bank Of Patiala CC Account

[...]

Banetin ssed for Ps 

G.C . 

2,500.00 
E &O.E 

2 PCs Total 

ort Chargeable (in vwords) 
WO Thousand Five Hundred INR On State Tax 

Rate Amount Rate Anount ax Amount 
190.6 9% 190.68 

190.68 

Total Taxable 
Value 

2,118.65 9% 
2,118.65

Central Tax 

190.68 
381 
381.36 Total: 

2 rant (in words) Ords) Three Hundred Eighty One INR and Thirty Six paise Only 

Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 

Alc No. 

Ve declare 
dese triis invoice shows the actual price o1 tne 

rue and 
State Bank Of India CC Account 
56093186088 e ferCribed RRANTY: arnd that It may all be claim from the OE edsrrBranch & iFS Code Chamba Julakari Branch & sEINO0O50465